Contribution Detail Report - By Member Name

Charge Codes: 1015, COR10, 1088

Report run on 08/08/11 at 10:21

NRDS ID

Name

Chg.
Code

From 10/01/08 Thru 04/14/10

Charge Code Description

Home Address
Contribution Types: Personal &

Invoice
Number

Receipt
Number

Contrib Contrib Check

Date

Type

Number

Page 79

Amount

Bilfing Group: 1
B58001947

658017089

658017089
658009832

658008832
558002846

658002846
858004310

858004310
658018022

658018022
658001166

558001166
658003251

658003251
6580014086

658001406
658018760

658018760
658013605

658013605
558007560

658007560
658002815

658002815
858017762

6858017762
658001626

Columbus Board of Realtors

Raysa, Mary G.

Razeeq, Sonya

757 5. 18th

Columbus, OH 43215
Razeeq, Sonya

Rector, Jeffrey D.

1660 Lynnbrock Court
Orient, OH 43148

Rector, Jeffrey D.

Redinger, Carclyn J.

4753 Qlentangy River Rd. Apt.D
Columbus, OH 43214-1963
Redinger, Carolyn J.

Reed, Donna L.

6545 Meadow Glen Drive, 5.
Westerville, OH 43082
Reed, Donra L.

Reed, Steven P.

2277 Abington Rd.
Columbus, OH 43221
Reed, Steven P.

Reed, Sue

1085 Westwood Ave
Columbus, OH 43212-3259
Reed, Sue

Reel, Susananne

5181 8t. Rt. 207 NE
Washington C.H., CH 43160
Reel, Susananne

Reese, Chris

1019 Spring Grove Ln
Columbus, OH 43235-3324
Reese, Chris

Reese, Durk D.

1019 Spring Grove Lane
Worthington, OH 43235
Reese, Durk D.

Reeve, Kristen £

1387 Clubview Bivd., N.
Columbus, OH 43235.1257
Reeve, Kristen E.

Reichert, Timothy L.

6100 Nichels Lane
Johnstown, OF 43031
Reichert, Timothy L.

Reil, Timothy C.

10859 Weymouth Avenue
Powell, OH 43065-7423
Reil, Timothy C.

Reimer, Regina M.

1819 Ridgebury Dr

Hilliard, OH 43026-7301
Reimer, Regina M.

Reiner, Lois

9409 Walnut Hull Drive
Westerville, OH 43082

1015
1098

1015

1015

1015

012

1015

1015

1015

1015

1015

1015

1015

1015

1015

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution
2010 CORPAC

Voluntary CORPAG Gontribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CCRPAC Contribution

Voluntary CCRPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voiuntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contributicn

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Coentribution

Yoluntary COCRPAC Contribution

5295057

5288301

5287011

5284542

5286386

5278867

5287852

5281084

5284100

5288192

5280510

5287374

5288246

5286702

361643

352030

350084

347112

349001

343248

351374

344029

346759

353075

355137

350682

351960

345546

0411310
031910

Member Total: 2 Records
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